Position

Administrative Svc Sup

Senior Administrative Clerk

Senior Administrative Clerk

Senior Administrative Clerk

Senior Administrative Clerk

Senior Administrative Clerk

Administrative Clerk

Administrative Clerk

Administrative Clerk

Administrative Clerk

Other Positions Held Special District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Department

Engineering Technical
Support

Engineering Technical
Support

Engineering Technical
Support

Engineering Technical
Support

Engineering Technical
Support

Engineering Technical
Support

Engineering Technical
Support

Engineering Technical
Support

Engineering Technical
Support

Engineering Technical
Support

Total Wages

$104,966

$94,707

$91,187

$90,160

$89,972

$83,447

$83,204

$77,423

$62,897

$14,063

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$33,216
$26,080
$24,851
$29,730
$35,777
$17,640
$33,563
$17,054

$11,547

$2,371



