Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Administrative Svc Sup		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Engineering Technical Support	\$104,966	\$33,216
Senior Administrative Clerk		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Engineering Technical Support	\$94,707	\$26,080
Senior Administrative Clerk		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Engineering Technical Support	\$91,187	\$24,851
Senior Administrative Clerk		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Engineering Technical Support	\$90,160	\$29,730
Senior Administrative Clerk		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Engineering Technical Support	\$89,972	\$35,777
Senior Administrative Clerk		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Engineering Technical Support	\$83,447	\$17,640
Administrative Clerk		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Engineering Technical Support	\$83,204	\$33,563
Administrative Clerk		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Engineering Technical Support	\$77,423	\$17,054
Administrative Clerk		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Engineering Technical Support	\$62,897	\$11,547
Administrative Clerk		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Engineering Technical Support	\$14,063	\$2,371